

PROJECT(S): MANCHESTER-PAWL STPG SIGN (14)

CONTRACT ID : 06B006
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/27/08 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MANCHESTER-PAWLET STPG SIGN(14): BEGINNING IN MANCHESTER
 CENTER AT A POINT 800 FEET NORTH OF THE VT ROUTE 7A
 INTERSECTION WITH VT ROUTE 30 AT MILE MARKER 0.163 AND
 EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG VT ROUTE 30 FOR A DISTANCE OF
 19.793 MILES TO THE PAWLET-WELLS TOWN LINE AT MILE MARKER
 8.260.

TOWN(S) : MANCHESTER PAWLET
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D01

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS AND THE
 INSTALLATION OF NEW SIGNS AND SIGN POSTS AND INCIDENTAL
 ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 68,430.00	100.0000%
2	11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 74,557.00	108.9537%
3	980259370101 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	\$ 89,229.50	130.3953%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		(2) 11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(3) 980259370101 LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	50.000 HR	37.00000	1850.00	50.00000	2500.00	65.00000	3250.00
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	150.000 HR	26.00000	3900.00	20.00000	3000.00	27.50000	4125.00
0020 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	2600.00000	2600.00	1800.00000	1800.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0025 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2800.00000	2800.00	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0030 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	1870.000 SF	12.00000	22440.00	11.00000	20570.00	14.20000	26554.00
0035 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	4650.000 LF	7.00000	32550.00	9.00000	41850.00	8.15000	37897.50
0040 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	433.000 EACH	5.00000	2165.00	4.00000	1732.00	16.00000	6928.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/28/08 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/31/08
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): MANCHESTER-PAWL STPG SIGN (14)

CONTRACT ID : 06B006

		(1) 11003509		(2) 11005163		(3) 980259370101		
		F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.		L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		LIDDELL BROTHERS, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0045 675.60	ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	2.000 EACH	25.00000	50.00	15.00000	30.00	200.00000	400.00
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	68,430.00	\$	74,557.00	\$	89,229.50
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	68,430.00	\$	74,557.00	\$	89,229.50
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	68,430.00	\$	74,557.00	\$	89,229.50